
Mass Save Pool Pump Installer List June 2023

Dealer Name Address City State Zip Phone # Website
Aaron Pools & Spas 597 State Rd Dartmouth MA 02747 (508) 996-3320 www.aaronpoolsandspas.com
American Pool Service 12 Mitchell Road Ipswich MA 01938 (978) 356-7015 www.americanpoolsipswich.com
Apollo Pools & Spas 8 Harding St. Lakeville MA 02347 (508) 923-7381 www.apollopoolsandspas.com
Aquaman Pool and Spa 133 Great Road Acton MA 01720 (978)264-2018 www.aquamanpoolandspa.com
AquaMed Pools & Spas 2449 Williams St. Dighton MA 02715 (508) 962-5159 www.aquamedpool.com
Aquatic Designs 241 Main St Sheffield MA 01257 (413) 229-3533 www.aquaticdesigns.com
Aquatique Pools 730 Union St West Springfield MA 01089 (413) 736-4202
B&L Pools 303 N. Main St. Uxbridge MA 01560 (508) 278-3766 www.blpools.com
Bella Pools 327 Whites Path South Yarmouth MA 02664 (508) 398-4277 www.bellapoolscapecod.com
Branigan’s Repair Service Inc. 6 Post Oak Ln. #3 Natick MA 01760 (508) 728-5369 www.branaganspoolrepair.com
Budget Pools Inc. 150 Newbury St. Peabody MA 01960 (978) 535-1500 www.budgetpools.com
Dynasty Pools & Spas 650 G.A.R. Highway Swansea MA 02777 (401) 438-7665 www.dynastypoolsri.com
Easton Pool & Spa 736R Washington St South Easton MA 02375 (508) 238-9698 www.eastonpool.com 
Everclear Pool 700 Boston Rd. Billerica MA 01821 (978) 851-0990 www.everclearpoolleisure.com
Family Pool and Patio Inc. 70 So. Broadway Lawrence MA 01843 (978) 688-8307 www.familypoolsonline.com
Heritage Recreation Dept. 16 Harback Road Sutton MA 01590 (508) 865-4619 www.heritagerecreation.com
Innovative Pools & Spas 295 Main Rd   Tiverton RI 02878 (401) 624-7946 www.innovativepools-spas.com 
Jelly Belly Pools and Spas 58 Southwick Rd Westfield MA 01085 (413) 568-1700 www.jellybellyspools.com
Leisure Pools Inc 789 South Main St. Great Barrington MA 01230 (413) 528-1765 www.leisurepools.net
Lucky Duck Pools 72 Mink St. Seekonk MA 02771 (508) 557-1792 www.luckyduckpools.com
Matley Pools & Spa 1 Tucker St Pepperell MA 01463 (978) 433-5815 www.matleypools.com
McCarthy Pools 221 Turnpike Road Southborough MA 01772 (508) 485-1307 www.mccarthypools.com
Namco Multiple MA Locations Multiple MA Locations MA (860) 590-9547 www.namcopool.com
Periscope Pools, Inc. 279 Lancaster St Leominster MA 01453 (978) 537-3638 www.periscopepools.net
Piermarini Pools 87 East Main Street West Brookfield MA 01585 (508) 867-5418 www.piermarinipools.com
Pools & Cues 760 Southbridge St. Auburn MA 01501 (508) 832-6566 www.poolsandcues.com
Sandcastle Ent. DBA Seasonal Specialty Stores 9 Washington St. Attleboro MA 02703 (508) 791-9954 www.seasonalspecialtystoresattleboro.com
Snyder Pools & Spas 50 Narrows Rd. Westminster MA 01473 (978) 874-2333 www.snyderpools.com
Sun Splash Pools 82 Cady Street Ludlow MA 01056 (413) 583-7777 www.sunsplashpoolandspa.com
South Shore Gunite Pool & Spa 12 Esquire Rd North Billerica MA 01862 (800) 649-8080 www.scgpools.com
Sunshine Pool Company 77 Mattakeesett Street Pembroke MA 02359 (781) 293-7075 www.sunshinepoolcompany.com
Sweetwater Pool Service 175 High Street Waltham MA 02453 (617) 969-7665 www.SweetwaterPoolServiceInc.com   
Swimming Pool Center 603 S. Union St. Lawrence MA 01843 (978) 682-6916 www.spcpools.com
The Pool Doctor of RI 2200 Nooseneck Hill Rd Coventry RI 02816 (401) 392-1300 www.splashtime.com
The Pool Place 1500 Bedford St. Abington MA 02351 (781) 871-3646 www.PoolPlace.com
Branch Village Pool and Spa Needs 643 Great Road North Smithfield RI 02896 (401) 597-0093 www.bvpoolspa.com
Pool & Patio Center 475 Tiogue Ave Coventry RI 02816 (401) 823-7290 www.poolandpatiocenter.com
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